
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD  

Situs: 99 101 FOREST PARK AV Map ID: 052800106 Class: Two-Family Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 2016 

Current Owner
 TIWARI MON K 

  

 101 FOREST PARK AVE 

  

 SPRINGFIELD 

 MA 01108 

General Information
 Living Units 2

 Neighborhood 1283

 Alternate Id

 Vol/Pg

 District COS

 Zoning R2

 Class RESIDENTIAL

Land Information
 Type  Size Influence 

Factors
Influence 
%

Value 

 PRIMARY
 SQUARE 
FOOT

 8,044  32,030

 Total Acres: 0.1847

Permit Information 
 Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete 
 
 
 
 
 

Assessment Information
 Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market  

Land 32,000 32,000 32,000 0 32,000  
Building 161,400 167,500 158,200 0 167,500  

Total 193,400 199,500 190,200 0 199,500  
 
 Value Flag MARKET APPROACH 



Sales / Ownership History
 Transfer 
Date

Price Type
Deed 
Reference

Grantee Grantor 

 2014-02-27 189,850
LAND + 
BLDG

20204/354 TIWARI MON K
STEINBERG MIRIAM & SHLOMO SAUL 
LIDERMAN

 2005-06-23 210,000
LAND + 
BLDG

15114/0126
STEINBERG MIRIAM & SHLOMO SAUL 
LIDERMAN

HESSION GREGORY A & SANDRA L

 2003-12-17 190,000
LAND + 
BLDG

13845/0094 HESSION GREGORY A & SANDRA DOUGLAS CARY

 2001-11-02 133,000
LAND + 
BLDG

11955/0218 DOUGLAS CARY PUTNAM HENRY W & LORI A

 2000-06-15 70,400
LAND + 
BLDG

11337/0441 PUTNAM HENRY W & LORI A US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION T

 2000-03-06 82,900
LAND + 
BLDG

11116/0556 U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TR U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

 1997-12-24 126,000
LAND + 
BLDG

10112/0176 CHATEAUNEUF DANA PELLEGRINO RAIPHER D & LORI G

 1991-07-30 137,600
LAND + 
BLDG

07766/0224 PELLEGRINO RAIPHER D & LORI J HENDRICKS BARRY C

 1987-10-01 50,000
LAND + 
BLDG

06641/0262 HENDRICKS BARRY C HENDRICKS CARLA S & BARRY C

 1979-08-21 40,000
LAND + 
BLDG

04816/0249 HENDRICKS, BARRY C. & CARLAS. DUNCAN, JEFFREY R. & ROBERT G.

 1979-03-01 32,000
LAND + 
BLDG

04734/0203 DUNCAN, JEFFERY R. & ROBERTG. CALLAHAN, RAYMOND A.

 1979-01-24 23,000
LAND + 
BLDG

04721/0107 CALLAHAN, RAYMOND A. ATHOL SAVINGS BANK



Situs: 99 FOREST PARK AV       Map ID: 052800106       Class: Two-Family     Card: 2 of 1     Tax year 2016 



Dwelling Information
Style  TWO FAMILY Year Built   1924 

Story height  2.00 Eff Year Built   0 

Attic   PART FINSH
Ground Floor 

Area
  1,580 

Exterior Walls   STUCCO Amenities   

Masonary Trim   
Total Living 

Area
  3,736 

Color  NATURAL    
Basement

Basement  FULL Car Bsmt Gar  0 
FBLA Size  FBLA Type   

Rec Rm Size  Rec Rm Type   
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces 

Heat Type  BASIC Stacks  1 
Fuel Type  GAS Openings  2 

System Type  STEAM Pre-Fab  0 
Room Detail

Bedrooms  6 Full Baths  2 
Family Rooms  0 Half Baths  1 

Kitchens  Extra Fixtures  1 
Total Rooms  14     

Kitchen Type  Bath Type   
Kitchen Remod  YES Bath Remod  YES 

Adjustments
Int vs Ext  SAME Unfinished Area  0 
Cathedral 

Ceiling
  Unheated   

Grade & Depreciation
Grade  C+ Market Adj   0.00 

Condition  GOOD Functional   
CDU  GOOD Economic   

Cost & Design  % Good Ovr   
% Complete      

Outbuilding Data
 Line Type Yr Blt Meas1 Meas2 Qty Area Grade 
 1 GARAGE - WD/CB 1940 20 21 1.00 420 D 

Comparable Sales Summary
 Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built   Grade 
 060400023 2014-10-03 140,000 3,390 19 1896   B
 092950018 2014-12-19 210,000 4,605 18 1922   C
 052800106 2014-02-27 189,850 3,736 18 1924   C+
 014350006 2013-05-02 163,000 3,440 18 1912   C
 092950006 2014-12-30 189,000 2,940 18 1921   C


